Droitwich Spa Town Council

Creditor Payments to be presented to Resources Committee
11 April 2022

Cheques for signature 11 April 2022

12075

12076

12077

12078

12079

PPL PRS Ltd
The Music Licence

Peter Hamilton
Planning Consultancy Services
Professional Guidance on NHP Options

Avon Planning Services Ltd
Professional Guidance on NHP Options

Area9security
Alarm response call out 01/03/22

A.J. Manton
Hillhampton honey products

TOTAL

£758.16

£297.50

£420.00

£18.85

£252.00



